
OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT JUDGE, NABARANGPUR. 

INVITATION FOR BIDS (FB) 

Bid Identification No. 01/ 2022-23 Dated: 7th June, 2022 

The District Judge, Nabarangpur invites percentage rate bid in OFFLINE MODE only, for the follwing 

works 
Approximate 

value of 
Contract 
Period 

SI 
No 

Name of Work 
work Amount of EMD Cost of Bid document 

(In Lakhs 

Excluding 
GST) 

2 3 4 5 

1,80,000/-in shape of Kissan | 2 Years 

Vikas Patral Post office 

Rs 10,000/ 
in shape of 01 

Demand Draft drawn on Savings Bank Account 

National Savings Certificate/ 

Post Office Term Deposit 

ENGAGEMENT OF Public Sector 
OUTSOURCING AGENCY FOR 

UPKEEPING, CLEANING& 
Nationalised Bank or 

scheduled Bank Account/ Bank Guarantee 

from any Nationalised/ 

Scheduled Bank of India duly 
oledged in favour of the 

empanelled by 
Government in Finance 

MAINTENANCE AND 

ELECTRICAL SERVICES IN 
Department for taking up 
Government transitions in 
favour of "Registrar, Civil 

Courts, Nabarangpur. 

DISTRICT AND TALUK COU 
Registrar, Civil Courts, Nabarangpur. COMPLEXES IN THE 

JUDGESHIP OF 

NABARANGPUR 

Bid documents such as DTCN / BOQ etc. can be seen / downloaded from the Court 

Website i.e., http:/districts.ecourts.gov.in/nabarangpur during the period from 

07.06.2022 to 22.06.2022. Bids shall be received on or before 17.00 Hours of dt. 

22.06.2022 positively otherwise the Bid will not be considered. 

Bids received "Off-line" shall be opened at 16.00 Hours on 24.06.2022 in the office of 

the District Judge, Nabarangpur in the presence of bidders who participated in the bid 

If the office happens to be closed on the stipulated date of opening of Bids as specified. 

the bids will be opened on the next working day at the same time and venue. 

1. 

2 

Bidders are required to submit the technical and financial bids separately. The bids in 

sealed Cover-I containing "Technical Bid" and sealed Cover-Il containing "Financial 

Bid" should be placed in a third sealed cover super-seribed "Bid for Outsoureing of 

upkeeping, cleaning & maintenance and clectrical services in Nabarangpur 

judgeship" much reach the undersigned on or before 22.06.2022 by 17.00 Hrs. through 

Speed Post/ Registered Post/ Courier only. The bid documenus containing eligibility 

criteria, scope of the work, terms and conditions of the tender and dratt agreement can 

be downloaded from the oflicial website of he District Court, Nabarangpur 

http://districts.ecourisgov.in/nabarangpur Any deviations from these may lead to 

rejection of the bid. 

3. 

2 



The proposal must be accompanied by EMD amount of Rs.1,80,000.00 (Rupees One 

Lakhs Eighty thousand) only in shape of Kissan Vikas Patra/ Post office Savings Bank 

Accountu National Savings Certificate/ Post Office Term Deposit Account Bank 

Guarantee from any Nationalised/ Scheduled Bank of India duly pledged in favour of 

the Registrar. Civil Courts. Nabarangpur. 

4. 

5. Other Detailed can be seen in the DTCN of IFB Document. 

The authority reserves the right to reject any or all bids without assigning any reason 6. 

thereof. 

Any addendum /corrigendum/ cancellation of tender can also be seen in the said (. 

website. 

8. Contact Person 

Registrar, Civil Courts. Nabarangpur. 

Mobile No. 6372728043 

9. Address for submission of Bid -

District Judge, Nabarangpur, 

At/PO/District: Nabarangpur, 

PIN-764059 (Odisha). 

Sd/ 

District Judge 

Nabarangpur 

Memo No.3tif/2022 Date: 7th June, 2022 
Copy forwarded to District Information Officer, Nabarangpur with a request to upload in the 

district officer, website for wide circulation. 

Registrar, 
Civil Courts, Nabarangpur. 

Memo No. 
Copy forwarded to the RegistoosCivil Courts of the State with a request to publish in their 

respective notice board for wide circulation. 

/2022 Date: 7th June. 2022 

Sd/- 

Registrar, 
Civil Courts, Nabarangpur. 

Memo No. /2022 Date: 7th June. 2022 

Copy submited to the Collector & Distriet Magistrate. Nabarangpur // Superintendent of 
Police, Nabarangpur Ifor information & necessary action. 

Sd/ 

Registrar, 
Civil Courts, Nabarangpur. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

